PosiTest® Pull-Off Adhesion Testers
AT Series Measures the force required to pull a specified test diameter of coating away from its
substrate using hydraulic pressure.
Conforms to international standards including ASTM D4541/D7234, ISO 4624/16276-1, AS/NZS
1580.408.5 and others
Features
All Model Features
 Environmentally sealed enclosure - weatherproof, dustproof and shockproof - meets or exceeds IP65

Technical Data
Technical Data
Ordering Guide 20 mm Kit 50 mm Kit
50 mm2 Tile Kit
(BS EN 12004-2)
50 mm C1583 Kit
(ASTM C1583)
Automatic Models:
0.7 - 24 MPa
100 - 3500 psi
100 - 7550 N
0.4 - 3.8 MPa
50 - 560 psi
100 - 7550 N
0.4 - 3.033 MPa
50 - 440 psi
100 - 7550 N
0.4 - 3.8 MPa
50 - 560 psi
100 - 7550 N
Manual Models:
0.7 - 20 MPa
100 - 3000 psi
0.4 - 3.5 MPa
50 - 500 psi
0.4 - 2.585 MPa
50 - 375 psi
0.4 - 3.5 MPa
50 - 500 psi
Included Dollies:
Ø20 mm (qty 20)
Aluminum
Ø50 mm (qty 8)
Aluminum
50 mm2 Plate (qty 4)
with threaded post Steel
Ø50 mm (qty 4) with > 25
mm thickness Steel
Typical Application:
Higher bond strength
coatings on metals
Lower bond strength
coatings on wood,
concrete and plastic
Cementitious adhesive
for tiles
ASTM C1583 Concrete
surfaces and overlays
Cutting Tool: 20 mm hole saw 50 mm hole saw -
50 mm diamond grit hole
saw with arbor
Adhesive: